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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADHHS1 1:53.85

Romprey, Caitlin 16 Andelin, Lucy 15

Hansen, Kela 17 Brown, Emma 15

26.91 34.53 25.2327.18

ASCHS2 1:54.15

Callaway, Cambria 15 Phillips, Hailee 14

Barber, Kylie 14 Graves, Breanna 16

27.88 33.36 26.0926.82

ACRIM3 1:58.15

Messinger, Kensley Messinger, Kyleigh

Gibb, Rachel Daley, Adrina

29.08 31.96 27.0530.06

ACVHS4 1:59.60

Davenport, Jessica R 16 Reynolds, Kiley D 16

Anderson, Jesi 16 Florence, Maia 18

30.47 33.11 27.7628.26

ACCHS5 2:01.91

Simper, Aspen 14 Westwood, Felicity 17

Simkins, Alexis 17 Stratton, Abigail 15

30.76 34.28 27.2029.67

APVHS6 2:07.32

Jones, Abby 15 Bingham, Taitem 16

Cabana, Shelby 16 Clements, Gracie 16

35.47 35.60 28.5327.72

ADIXIE7 2:08.26

Wilson, Greta Tobler, Kelli 17

Hawkins, Ashlyn Sherman, Elise

33.75 33.45 28.2432.82

BCCHS--- x2:08.84

Edwards, Hannah 15 Miner, Savannah 18

Engst, Graciela 17 Sagers, Emma 17

32.75 37.09 27.8531.15

BDIXIE--- x2:23.39

Johnson, Emma Osness, Cassie

Harris, Payton Mclaws, Aubree

36.82 40.23 27.9638.38

CCCHS--- x2:25.81

Fogg, Taylor 14 Callister, Kambria 16

Crosby, Cambrie 14 Moses, Natalie 14

40.11 38.48 28.9338.29

BSCHS--- x2:32.29

Hatch, Taylor 17 Chandler, McKenna 14

Dunn, Liz Adolpho, Mia 17

41.15 42.70 35.1833.26

CDIXIE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Prestwich, Ellie Ziegler, Sharlee

Milligan, Keara Thomas, Macie

44.29 42.03 32.9348.24

DCCHS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee 14 Campbell, Ellie 16

Ortega, Savannah 15 Bilanzich, Lacy 14

43.25 47.89 32.6653.65

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADHHS1 1:40.30

Plumb, Payton 17 Iverson, Hyatt 16

Bethers, Kade 15 Schimbeck, Dallas 15

24.34 26.45 23.5425.97

ASCHS2 1:46.68

Green, Daxton 14 Wombach, Chandler 14

Foggin, Tyler 16 Christensen, Kai 14

26.84 29.84 23.6026.40

ADIXIE3 1:49.21

Allen, Kage 18 Murset, Nathan

Eardley, Jeff 18 Hart, Dusty

26.95 31.56 24.2726.43

ACRIM4 1:50.96

Baker, Derek Shamblen, Hunter

Challis, Fox Haws, Ben

28.61 31.05 24.3326.97

APVHS5 1:58.94

Griffith, Aiden 18 Reed, Cody 16

Steele, Daken 17 Beckstrand, Benjamin

31.30 35.07 25.5327.04

BDIXIE--- x2:01.57

Pantelakis, Skyler R 16 Kerr, Hayden 16

Mayoros, Lane 18 Lamb, Paris

32.37 35.66 26.0927.45

BSCHS--- x2:21.52

Derrick, Jonathan Hopkins, Cade

Linton, Zachary Fife, Joseph

43.59 33.31 33.4831.14

ACCHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Douglas, Zachary Dotson, Reuben

Dotson, Tobler Lewis, Jeffrey

27.90 27.16 24.3324.61

ACVHS--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Cannon, Max R 16 Christiansen, Austin C 17

Bittmenn, Zach T 17 Bailey, Ryen D 16

26.61 30.13 23.9525.99

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS 16Romprey, Caitlin1 1:58.12

26.91 29.66 30.9430.61

DHHS 17Hansen, Kela2 2:00.85

28.29 30.47 30.4631.63

CVHS 16Davenport, Jessica R3 2:08.23

29.03 32.07 33.6133.52

CCHS 15Stratton, Abigail4 2:11.93

30.82 34.21 32.7834.12

HURR 16Mendenhall, Courtney5 2:13.14

30.25 33.54 34.1935.16

SCHS 17Leon-Moreno, Silvia6 2:14.77

30.20 33.91 35.4035.26

PVHS 16Cabana, Shelby7 2:19.10

31.76 34.22 37.0636.06

CRIMRogers, Betty8 2:21.92

31.70 36.22 36.6437.36

CCHS 14Richards, Indiana9 2:24.89

32.25 36.57 36.8139.26

SCHSGibb, Tilly10 2:25.44

31.77 36.11 38.9638.60

CCHS 16Moses, Nicole11 2:25.74

32.85 36.13 38.2638.50

CVHS 15Tebbs, Kinzie A12 2:32.43

32.66 39.72 38.6941.36

CRIMEvans, Cassie13 2:34.98

35.22 39.10 39.8340.83

HURR 19Freeman, Ashlyn14 2:38.23

36.01 40.63 39.5042.09

HURR 16Erickson, Aubree15 2:38.59

34.93 39.30 42.8541.51

CCHS 17Burr, Jylinn16 2:42.27

36.50 41.94 41.6342.20

HURR 15Pemberton, Ava17 2:43.17

35.88 40.59 42.9443.76

CRIMShamblen, Zoey18 2:44.57

33.89 40.52 44.0246.14

CVHS 14Dalton, Kassie J19 2:45.74

35.95 43.27

DIXIEZiegler, Sharlee20 2:47.70

37.72 41.80 43.2744.91

CCHS 15Greene, Miah21 x2:47.74

37.51 42.85 1:27.38

CVHS 18Puckett, Lillian E22 2:49.04

34.94 41.59 47.7244.79

CCHS 14Crosby, Cambrie23 x2:52.64

37.71 43.21 47.1344.59

SCHS 14Chandler, McKenna24 2:55.51

SCHSMitchel, Ashley25 2:57.87

37.73 43.42 50.4046.32

CRIMHenry, Madison--- DQ

False start

30.81 33.98 33.7735.12

HURR 16Stewart, Maren--- DQ

False start

34.15 38.47 38.9140.72

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS 16Gibbs, Grant1 1:47.93

24.19 26.76 28.8828.10

HURR 17Kochel, Ethan2 1:51.22

25.16 28.02 28.3829.66

DHHS 18Haws, Alex3 1:51.81

26.38 28.86 28.1828.39

CCHSDouglas, Zachary4 1:53.12

26.32 28.90 28.5529.35

CCHSDotson, Tobler5 1:53.36

26.18 29.27 28.8829.03

SCHS 15Christensen, Parker6 1:55.82

26.11 29.27 30.1630.28

CRIMHaws, Ben7 1:56.67

26.86 29.63 29.7130.47
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DHHS 15Schimbeck, Dallas8 1:56.69

26.63 29.41 30.1730.48

SCHS 18Robinson, Jaden9 2:02.17

27.45 31.25 30.7432.73

CCHSDodds, Tanner10 2:03.98

28.69 32.23 30.7132.35

SCHSHopkins, Cade11 2:04.50

28.41 32.30 31.6932.10

SCHSLinton, Zachary12 x2:10.38

29.64 33.30 32.5334.91

CVHS 18Winn, Jared C13 2:13.75

30.41 33.05 35.1635.13

CVHS 16Robinson, Jace C14 2:14.81

29.82 34.92

DIXIEWilson, Ethan15 2:17.42

31.74 35.10 34.0136.57

CCHSSagers, Andrew16 2:17.94

31.62 36.53 33.3036.49

CRIMBlomquist, Tate17 2:19.58

33.85 36.75 33.1735.81

HURR 15Carter, Ammon18 2:21.34

31.36 36.42 33.6939.87

CCHSSmith, James19 x2:24.09

33.88 36.76 1:13.45

CRIMNixon, Nathan20 2:26.94

33.45 37.59 37.4338.47

DIXIE 16Kerr, Hayden21 2:26.98

31.16 34.54 42.9038.38

CVHS 14Baker, Braxton G22 2:29.89

33.96 38.20 37.5240.21

DHHS 17Corwell, Matt23 2:42.25

34.32 40.28 44.0943.56

CVHS 17Meyers, Coulson R24 2:45.38

37.95 41.26 1:26.17

DIXIE 16Pantelakis, Skyler R--- DQ

False start

28.41 32.08 34.4233.99

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS 14Barber, Kylie1 2:15.68

28.19 34.00 33.2140.28

SCHSHopkins, Raegan2 2:22.90

30.58 36.13 35.0941.10

DHHS 17King, Hallie3 2:26.44

30.54 36.96 34.8044.14

CCHS 17Simkins, Alexis4 2:31.12

30.71 37.18 37.0846.15

HURR 15Kochel, Savannah5 2:32.14

34.20 40.05 34.9542.94

PVHS 16Bingham, Taitem6 2:34.02

34.15 38.44 35.5845.85

CRIMDaley, Adrina7 2:34.17

34.02 37.45 35.1947.51

DHHS 15Andelin, Lucy8 2:34.89

33.38 40.04 37.2244.25

CCHS 14Simper, Aspen9 2:36.23

32.85 35.55 34.2653.57

DIXIE 17Tobler, Kelli10 2:39.58

34.21 42.12 39.9143.34

CCHS 17Engst, Graciela11 2:39.94

32.83 40.63 39.4647.02

CRIMEvans, Elise12 2:53.87

35.56 44.34 41.1952.78

PVHS 16Lane, Cara13 2:59.32

36.63 45.55 41.7155.43

CRIMSouth, Sadie14 3:00.05

39.07 47.65 39.2854.05

CVHS 14Quintanilla, KayLee J15 3:00.31

40.74 46.80 43.1849.59

HURR 19Freeman, Ashlyn16 3:12.84

43.09 52.53 41.1856.04

CVHS 15Dalton, Kaylee L--- DQ

False start - Misc

47.10 50.11 45.041:07.47

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS 17Plumb, Payton1 1:57.81

25.15 30.03 26.4436.19

SCHS 15Barnett, Max2 2:04.06

26.79 32.02 29.1636.09

SCHS 14Green, Daxton3 2:06.10

27.81 31.25 29.7837.26

SCHS 14Wombach, Chandler4 2:10.72

28.34 36.49 30.0735.82

DHHS 15Bethers, Kade5 2:17.48

27.96 33.90 32.2043.42

DIXIE 18Eardley, Jeff6 2:18.90

28.08 34.82 32.8343.17

DHHS 17Erickson, Carter7 2:19.09

28.76 32.19 33.9344.21

CVHS 17Christiansen, Austin C8 2:22.84

30.45 37.21 34.0741.11

DIXIELamb, Paris9 2:24.68

30.95 35.07 32.3346.33

CCHSMurray, Dagan10 2:24.97

30.78 37.92 34.9641.31

CRIMTaylor, Brock11 2:25.36

33.34 36.58 33.0142.43

CCHSSimmerman, Caleb12 2:28.86

30.24 37.57 35.8745.18

CRIMShamblen, Hunter13 2:32.30

33.70 42.60 35.6440.36

CVHS 18Shakespear, Emmett W14 2:33.99

32.97 39.66 37.5843.78

DHHS 15Larson, Logan15 2:38.88

32.11 38.31 36.0052.46

CCHSTwitchell, Eli16 2:39.39

33.38 41.84 36.9947.18

CCHSTaylor, David17 2:42.43

31.16 39.23 39.2452.80

CVHS 15Carter, Dell D18 2:42.89

34.77 42.00 37.0349.09

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCHSSnelders, Gretchen1 25.49

SCHS 15Callaway, Cambria2 25.54

DHHS 15Brown, Emma3 25.79

CRIMMessinger, Kyleigh4 25.81

CRIMMessinger, Kensley5 26.48

SCHS 16Graves, Breanna6 26.58

HURR 17South, Kylie7 26.91

CCHS 17Westwood, Felicity8 27.00

DHHS 16Dunham, Maggie9 27.06

CCHS 18Wankier, Hannah10 28.00

CVHS 16Reynolds, Kiley D11 28.47

CRIMPlumb, Brinly12 28.53

CCHS 17Sagers, Emma13 28.60

HURR 16Wixom, Emily14 28.62

CVHS 18Florence, Maia*15 28.64

DHHS 16Smith, Helen*15 28.64

DIXIEWilson, Greta17 28.78

CCHS 15Edwards, Hannah18 28.83

CCHS 15Speakman, Naomi19 x28.99

DIXIESherman, Elise20 29.16

HURR 16Reese, Danica21 29.37

PVHS 16Clements, Gracie22 29.41

CCHS 18Miner, Savannah23 x29.43

CCHS 14Moses, Natalie24 x29.63

DIXIE 17Ruesch, Hanna25 29.89

DIXIEMclaws, Aubree26 30.14

DIXIEJohnson, Emma27 x30.57

HURR 17Breiter, Dahlia28 30.59

CCHS 16Corry, Kamree29 x30.68

HURR 14Heaton, Safia30 x30.69

CCHS 18Wilde, Savanna31 x30.84

CVHS 17Houston, Rylie B32 31.06

DIXIEHarris, Payton33 x31.51

PVHS 17Isom, Keslie34 31.85

CCHS 14Bilanzich, Lacy35 x32.13

CVHS 15Rushton, Riley G36 32.32

CRIMCorrea de Melo, Elle37 32.61

CCHS 16Callister, Kambria38 x32.75

CCHS 16Talley, Charlize39 x32.77

DIXIEConklin, Jada40 x32.96

CCHS 15Howell, Campbell41 x32.98

HURR 14Jensen, Trinity42 x33.24

SCHS 16Desmond, Savannah43 33.35

DIXIEThiriot, Brinley44 x33.53

SCHS 17Hatch, Taylor45 x33.74

CCHS 14Fogg, Taylor46 x33.88

DIXIESquire, Drew*47 x34.00

PVHS 14Rae, Jenna*47 34.00

DIXIEOsness, Cassie49 x34.07

SCHSSullivan, Sage50 x34.11

CRIMBradford, Reagan51 x34.19

DIXIEThomas, Macie52 x34.27

CVHS 16Swope, Claire D53 x34.62

SCHSAnguiano, Angelica54 x35.29

SCHS 17Adolpho, Mia55 x35.65
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HURR 15Johnson, Kaylie*56 x35.84

CCHS 16Cox, Karissa*56 x35.84

CCHS 16Campbell, Ellie58 x35.87

CCHS 15Judd, Lauren59 x35.95

DIXIEWalker, Savannah60 x36.64

CVHS 15Doyon, Miriam J61 x36.67

DIXIE 17Simpson, Ellie*62 x36.78

DIXIESuwyn, Kwinci*62 x36.78

CCHS 15Lambert, Mara64 x36.83

CRIMGonzalez, Victoria65 x36.84

SCHS 15Morford, Helene66 x37.44

CCHS 15Ortega, Savannah67 x38.00

DIXIEAtkinson, Cicely68 x38.60

DIXIEPrestwich, Ellie69 x38.76

CCHS 18Chamberlain, Tekoah70 x39.36

DIXIECruz, Allison71 x39.41

HURR 15Reese, Kylee72 x39.69

CCHS 14Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee73 x39.70

CCHS 15Guzman, Ivette74 x39.72

CCHS 16Barney, Ellie75 x39.75

CVHS 17Anderson, Makayla N76 x39.83

HURR 16Thurston, Kida77 x40.82

DIXIEAmes, Allison78 x42.19

CRIMThompson, Gabriella79 x43.38

DIXIEGee, Emma80 x45.21

CCHS 15Prettyman, Abigail81 x45.92

CCHS 17Blodgett, Faith82 x46.22

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS 18Anderson, Ashton1 22.31

DIXIE 18Allen, Kage2 22.80

CCHSDotson, Reuben3 23.22

SCHS 14Christensen, Kai4 23.74

CVHS 16Bailey, Ryen D5 24.30

DIXIEHart, Dusty6 24.68

DHHS 17Mcconkie, Sam7 24.74

CCHSLewis, Jeffrey8 25.10

PVHS 17Steele, Daken9 25.33

DIXIE 18Mayoros, Lane10 25.53

HURR 17Wright, Tucker11 25.70

CRIMChallis, Fox12 25.79

PVHSBeckstrand, Benjamin13 25.81

CCHSStathis, Jacob14 25.92

DIXIEMurset, Nathan15 26.03

CVHS 17Finnegan, Royal D*16 26.10

CCHSMurray, Tylan*16 26.10

DHHS 17Larson, Braden18 26.31

CCHSRaban, Spencer19 x26.55

HURR 17Grygla, James20 26.67

DIXIEKurtz, Aiden21 x26.85

CCHSSmith, Carter22 x27.27

CCHSOrton, Bryce23 x27.65

HURR 14Robinson, Casey24 27.70

CCHSCook, Emery25 x28.22

CCHSLunt, Kyle26 x28.53

CVHS 14Grimshaw, Jacob C27 28.61

CRIMBrewer, Easton28 29.72

DHHS 14Escobar, Josh29 29.79

DIXIELarsen, Thomas30 x30.48

CCHSWillis, Christopher31 x30.56

HURR 18Penrod, Corbin32 30.79

CCHSCallister, Kyler33 x30.83

CVHS 14Poulos, Karter S34 30.99

DIXIEStant, David35 x32.00

DHHS 17Jackson, Marshel36 x32.10

HURR 14Larson, Gabriel37 x33.54

SCHSFife, Joseph38 34.13

DIXIELowe, Styn39 x34.35

DHHS 15Maggard, Fisher40 x37.81

SCHSDerrick, Jonathan--- DQ

False start

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCHS 14Barber, Kylie1 59.25

27.94 31.31

CVHS 16Anderson, Jesi2 1:03.89

28.62 35.27

DHHS 17King, Hallie3 1:06.69

30.39 36.30

CCHS 17Simkins, Alexis4 1:07.13

29.79 37.34

HURR 17South, Kylie5 1:07.87

29.46 38.41

CCHS 17Engst, Graciela6 1:13.50

33.12 40.38

DIXIEHawkins, Ashlyn7 1:15.40

35.33 40.07

CRIMGibb, Rachel8 1:15.69

33.02 42.67

SCHSDunn, Liz9 1:21.24

35.57 45.67

HURR 15Pemberton, Ava10 1:21.90

36.76 45.14

CVHS 17Johnson, Kenzie11 1:22.52

37.91 44.61

CVHS 15Rushton, Riley G12 1:24.96

39.38 45.58

CRIMPineda, Hazel13 1:38.62

CRIMPrince, Emma14 1:45.21

43.77 1:01.44

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HURR 17Kochel, Ethan1 54.46

25.10 29.36

SCHS 16Foggin, Tyler2 57.60

26.75 30.85

DHHS 15Bethers, Kade3 58.03

27.06 30.97

CVHS 17Bittmenn, Zach T4 59.32

27.71 31.61

CRIMBaker, Derek5 1:00.24

27.77 32.47

SCHS 18Robinson, Jaden6 1:01.32

27.97 33.35

DIXIE 18Mayoros, Lane7 1:04.95

29.77 35.18

HURR 17Grygla, James8 1:06.06

29.80 36.26

CRIMChallis, Fox9 1:06.68

28.80 37.88

CVHS 16Edwards, William M10 1:07.37

29.62 37.75

CCHSTaylor, David11 1:09.02

30.59 38.43

CCHSMurray, Tylan12 1:09.64

33.08 36.56

CCHSOrton, Bryce13 1:14.99

33.42 41.57

DHHS 15Larson, Logan14 1:16.25

31.91 44.34

DIXIE 17Porter, Sam15 1:20.55

30.07 50.48

CVHS 15Carter, Dell D16 1:23.49

35.65 47.84

CCHSWillis, Christopher17 1:25.10

HURR 17Marvin, Ayden18 1:27.31

36.94 50.37

DHHS 16Ashton, Seth--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

38.52 1:03.11

DHHS 15Bowles, Alex--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type

36.61 52.03

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCHSSnelders, Gretchen1 55.21

26.62 28.59

DHHS 15Brown, Emma2 55.99

27.11 28.88

CVHS 16Davenport, Jessica R3 57.39

27.47 29.92

SCHS 16Graves, Breanna4 58.98

27.90 31.08

DHHS 16Weiland, Kara5 59.18

28.62 30.56

DHHS 16Dunham, Maggie6 59.28

28.89 30.39

SCHS 14Phillips, Hailee7 1:00.59

29.90 30.69

CRIMDaley, Adrina8 1:00.64

28.88 31.76

CCHS 18Wankier, Hannah9 1:02.83

29.47 33.36

CRIMPlumb, Brinly10 1:03.81

30.69 33.12

DIXIESherman, Elise11 1:04.28

30.99 33.29
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CVHS 18Florence, Maia12 1:04.42

30.48 33.94

DHHS 16Smith, Helen13 1:04.54

30.61 33.93

PVHS 16Clements, Gracie14 1:05.58

31.09 34.49

CCHS 14Moses, Natalie15 1:06.76

32.48 34.28

CVHS 17Johnson, Kenzie16 1:07.18

31.69 35.49

HURR 16Reese, Danica17 1:07.64

32.25 35.39

CCHS 15Speakman, Naomi18 1:08.51

34.10 34.41

CCHS 16Corry, Kamree19 1:08.96

32.09 36.87

CRIMShamblen, Zoey20 1:10.33

32.35 37.98

CCHS 14Bilanzich, Lacy21 x1:10.76

32.78 37.98

HURR 15Ruesch, Bella22 1:11.06

32.52 38.54

CCHS 16Talley, Charlize23 x1:11.62

33.73 37.89

CVHS 14Dalton, Kassie J24 1:11.67

33.67 38.00

PVHS 17Isom, Keslie25 1:13.02

35.94 37.08

SCHS 16Desmond, Savannah26 1:13.13

36.01 37.12

DIXIEConklin, Jada27 1:14.50

36.01 38.49

CCHS 14Fogg, Taylor28 x1:14.90

35.72 39.18

CCHS 14Crosby, Cambrie29 x1:15.05

35.77 39.28

CRIMBradford, Reagan30 1:15.20

36.07 39.13

DIXIEThiriot, Brinley31 1:15.40

35.21 40.19

CCHS 17Burr, Jylinn32 x1:16.02

36.92 39.10

CCHS 15Howell, Campbell33 x1:16.54

36.94 39.60

DIXIEZiegler, Sharlee34 1:16.61

37.30 39.31

DIXIESquire, Drew35 x1:16.87

37.37 39.50

SCHSMitchel, Ashley36 x1:17.05

37.25 39.80

PVHS 15Bush, Emily37 1:19.10

38.12 40.98

SCHSSullivan, Sage38 x1:19.12

37.86 41.26

CCHS 16Cox, Karissa39 x1:22.79

HURR 16Thurston, Kida40 1:24.87

41.18 43.69

CRIMGonzalez, Victoria41 x1:25.13

38.53 46.60

DIXIESuwyn, Kwinci42 x1:26.11

SCHSAnguiano, Angelica43 x1:26.50

38.96 47.54

CCHS 18Chamberlain, Tekoah44 x1:27.05

40.07 46.98

CCHS 15Lambert, Mara45 x1:27.82

38.98 48.84

PVHS 16Edwards, Samantha46 1:28.53

37.71 50.82

DIXIEPrestwich, Ellie47 x1:29.41

41.13 48.28

CCHS 15Ortega, Savannah48 x1:30.81

40.97 49.84

HURR 15Reese, Kylee49 1:31.37

41.38 49.99

CCHS 16Barney, Ellie50 x1:31.83

43.79 48.04

DIXIEAmes, Allison51 x1:44.42

47.82 56.60

DIXIEGee, Emma52 x1:49.19

48.35 1:00.84

CCHS 17Blodgett, Faith53 x1:50.63

50.06 1:00.57

DIXIECruz, Allison--- DQ

Walking on or springing from bottom

42.98 47.47

CCHS 15Guzman, Ivette--- DQ

False start

43.93 47.94

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS 18Anderson, Ashton1 47.33

23.02 24.31

DHHS 16Iverson, Hyatt2 47.95

23.25 24.70

CCHSDotson, Tobler3 51.85

25.12 26.73

DIXIE 18Allen, Kage4 52.10

24.04 28.06

DIXIE 18Eardley, Jeff5 53.78

25.50 28.28

SCHS 14Christensen, Kai6 54.30

26.04 28.26

CVHS 16Bailey, Ryen D7 54.64

25.27 29.37

DHHS 17Mcconkie, Sam8 54.89

25.71 29.18

DIXIEHart, Dusty9 55.20

26.55 28.65

CCHSLewis, Jeffrey10 55.67

26.20 29.47

SCHSHopkins, Cade11 56.72

26.72 30.00

HURR 17Wright, Tucker12 56.91

28.02 28.89

CVHS 18Shakespear, Emmett W13 58.64

28.55 30.09

CRIMBlomquist, Tate14 58.86

29.43 29.43

DHHS 17Larson, Braden15 59.06

27.54 31.52

CRIMWall, Alex16 59.70

28.22 31.48

CVHS 17Finnegan, Royal D17 1:00.06

28.35 31.71

CCHSTwitchell, Eli18 1:02.22

30.26 31.96

CCHSSagers, Andrew19 1:02.34

30.28 32.06

HURR 14Robinson, Casey20 1:02.92

30.52 32.40

DIXIEKurtz, Aiden21 1:03.61

30.04 33.57

HURR 17Wright, Trent22 1:04.20

30.12 34.08

CRIMBrewer, Easton23 1:08.71

32.12 36.59

DHHS 17Jackson, Marshel24 x1:14.18

35.12 39.06

DHHS 15Maggard, Fisher25 x1:27.79

42.13 45.66

SCHSCrawford, Aiden--- X1:00.95

29.30 31.65

CVHS 16Edwards, William M--- DQ

False start

28.71 31.60

SCHSDerrick, Jonathan--- DQ

False start

33.30 36.81

CCHSStathis, Jacob--- DQ

False start

28.37 30.73

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS 17Hansen, Kela1 5:26.34

29.14 32.21 33.4632.96

33.62 33.75 33.39 33.24

33.29 31.28

CCHS 15Stratton, Abigail2 5:51.86

31.18 34.42 36.0235.30

36.31 36.01 36.55 35.93

36.12 34.02

CRIMHenry, Madison3 5:59.13

32.72 34.94 36.1736.38

36.07 36.14 36.80 37.24

37.13 35.54

HURR 16Mendenhall, Courtney4 6:09.45

31.83 35.23 37.3536.51

38.45 38.10 38.63 38.00

38.59 36.76
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(#13  Girls 500 Yard Free)

CRIMGibb, Rachel5 6:19.70

33.11 37.37 39.2638.79

38.55 38.30 39.20 39.27

38.86 36.99

DIXIEHawkins, Ashlyn6 6:32.28

32.87 37.65 39.0838.94

39.70 40.09 41.25 41.30

41.83 39.57

CRIMRogers, Betty7 6:34.42

33.03 38.11 40.2339.88

40.51 41.05 41.22 41.27

40.58 38.54

CCHS 14Richards, Indiana8 6:39.37

34.44 38.75 41.3240.23

41.84 41.39 41.70 41.25

41.28 37.17

SCHSGibb, Tilly9 6:40.77

33.56 38.67 41.1740.03

41.33 41.19 42.59 42.41

41.10 38.72

DHHS 16Bradley, Abi10 6:41.55

33.68 38.74 40.5340.33

40.79 40.95 41.16 41.70

42.04 41.63

PVHS 15Jones, Abby11 6:42.34

35.12 38.82 41.0639.69

41.30 41.64 41.78 42.26

41.58 39.09

CVHS 15Tebbs, Kinzie A12 6:49.50

35.61 41.13 41.7142.57

42.44 42.31 42.53 42.82

42.26 36.12

CCHS 16Moses, Nicole13 6:51.87

34.71 39.26 42.5841.20

42.44 42.74 43.39 42.88

43.46 39.21

HURR 16Stewart, Maren14 6:52.77

35.68 39.50 42.1340.88

42.29 42.01 43.02 42.59

43.87 40.80

CRIMSouth, Sadie15 6:57.02

37.70 41.70 42.9642.92

43.79 44.04 41.92 42.75

41.04 38.20

PVHS 16Lane, Cara16 7:02.16

35.02 40.45 42.7642.59

43.52 43.24 44.21 44.73

43.48 42.16

HURR 17Breiter, Dahlia17 7:12.86

36.57 41.75 45.1643.94

44.60

44.33 41.23

HURR 16Erickson, Aubree18 7:19.24

37.59 42.25 45.0343.71

44.98 46.13 45.71 45.61

45.61 42.62

CVHS 18Puckett, Lillian E19 7:37.19

39.60 44.68 45.4945.04

47.03 47.66 46.73 47.48

47.59 45.89

CVHS 17Houston, Rylie B20 7:57.18

36.91 42.67 48.1744.52

51.26 52.25 50.27 53.11

1:38.02

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS 18Haws, Alex1 5:04.16

27.09 29.38 30.3330.14

30.58 30.69 31.06 31.55

32.08 31.26

CVHS 16Cannon, Max R2 5:07.43

26.85 30.17 32.4630.84

31.42 32.04 31.65 32.55

30.86 28.59

SCHS 15Barnett, Max3 5:07.60

26.95 29.92 31.5630.85

31.71 32.08 32.14 32.45

31.26 28.68

CCHSDouglas, Zachary4 5:13.02

26.75 29.52 31.4531.04

32.12 32.31 32.64 32.97

32.92 31.30

CRIMHaws, Ben5 5:20.15

27.22 30.59 32.4131.41

32.50 32.72 33.30 33.76

33.99 32.25

SCHS 15Christensen, Parker6 5:20.74

28.85 31.74 32.9232.94

33.10 32.75 32.60 32.57

32.67 30.60

SCHS 16Foggin, Tyler7 5:22.42

28.24 31.35 32.9532.39

33.49 33.64 33.75 33.17

32.43 31.01

DHHS 15Schimbeck, Dallas8 5:22.49

27.57 30.43 32.1631.99

33.79 34.33 34.40 33.93

33.02 30.87

CCHSDodds, Tanner9 5:31.85

29.96 33.33 32.9034.85

34.46 34.19 34.55 33.35

33.55 30.71

HURR 16Heaton, Jaren10 5:34.26

28.30 31.63 33.2132.38

33.85 34.45 35.06 35.96

35.22 34.20

DHHS 14Eggers, Troy11 5:38.87

27.98 32.19 34.9233.28

35.55 36.30 36.00 35.43

35.04 32.18

DHHS 14Ashton, Luke12 5:42.02

29.60 33.06 34.5833.76

35.04 35.47 35.77 35.55

35.65 33.54

SCHSLinton, Zachary13 5:47.58

29.83 34.67 35.8434.87

34.64 35.52 36.17 35.79

35.80 34.45

DIXIE 16Pantelakis, Skyler R14 6:04.40

29.49 34.84 36.5435.54

37.80 37.96 38.71 38.92

38.35 36.25

DIXIEWilson, Ethan15 6:06.84

31.42 35.41 38.2337.30

38.18 37.36 38.22 38.12

37.74 34.86

CVHS 14Grimshaw, Jacob C16 6:23.81

33.29 38.92 40.0038.63

39.42 38.71 39.04 38.13

39.67 38.00

CCHSSmith, James17 6:43.48

36.53 39.49 42.7141.30

40.83 42.49 42.61 41.41

41.73 34.38

CVHS 14Baker, Braxton G18 6:48.32

34.63 39.24 41.7141.23

42.02 42.69 43.93 42.86

41.23 38.78

CCHSBates, James19 6:51.33

35.12 38.90 42.1041.11

44.46 45.35

42.22 35.63

HURR 15Jepsen, Ethan20 6:55.79

31.76 37.69 41.6840.58

42.36 43.09 44.88 46.38

45.42 41.95

DIXIELarsen, Thomas21 7:38.43

37.26 54.43

45.43 45.89 48.26 49.21

46.49 41.43

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCHS1 1:44.25

Hopkins, Raegan Leon-Moreno, Silvia 17

Graves, Breanna 16 Snelders, Gretchen

26.74 27.18 24.3925.94

ACRIM2 1:45.43

Messinger, Kensley Plumb, Brinly

Daley, Adrina Messinger, Kyleigh

26.31 27.77 24.6326.72

ADHHS3 1:47.02

Andelin, Lucy 15 King, Hallie 17

Weiland, Kara 16 Dunham, Maggie 16

27.19 27.30 26.1226.41
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(#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

ACCHS4 1:52.88

Edwards, Hannah 15 Engst, Graciela 17

Sagers, Emma 17 Wankier, Hannah 18

28.55 28.37 27.6328.33

AHURR5 1:53.63

Mendenhall, Courtney 16 South, Kylie 17

Wixom, Emily 16 Kochel, Savannah 15

28.51 31.20 28.1925.73

ADIXIE6 1:54.77

Tobler, Kelli 17 Sherman, Elise

Hawkins, Ashlyn Wilson, Greta

29.63 32.58 27.7524.81

ACVHS7 2:02.72

Tebbs, Kinzie A 15 Johnson, Kenzie 17

Rushton, Riley G 15 Houston, Rylie B 17

30.19 29.72 23.3639.45

APVHS8 2:06.97

Jones, Abby 15 Edwards, Lindsay 14

Lane, Cara 16 Isom, Keslie 17

30.01 35.44 31.8429.68

BCCHS--- x2:02.35

Corry, Kamree 16 Speakman, Naomi 15

Greene, Miah 15 Moses, Natalie 14

30.42 29.34 1:02.59

CHURR--- x2:09.18

Erickson, Aubree 16 Freeman, Ashlyn 19

Jensen, Trinity 14 Ruesch, Bella 15

32.41 33.34 30.7932.64

CCCHS--- x2:10.45

Burr, Jylinn 17 Bilanzich, Lacy 14

Talley, Charlize 16 Howell, Campbell 15

34.77 31.92 31.1832.58

BDIXIE--- x2:11.70

Harris, Payton Osness, Cassie

Conklin, Jada Mclaws, Aubree

32.97 34.32 29.7734.64

CDIXIE--- x2:20.28

Thomas, Macie Suwyn, Kwinci

Thiriot, Brinley Squire, Drew

33.75 39.71 34.4132.41

BSCHS--- x2:20.68

Desmond, Savannah 16 Anguiano, Angelica

Mitchel, Ashley Sullivan, Sage

39.00 31.73 34.2435.71

DHURR--- x2:24.86

Johnson, Kaylie 15 Reese, Kylee 15

Thurston, Kida 16 Pemberton, Ava 15

34.94 39.07 33.2637.59

DCCHS--- x2:39.10

Blodgett, Faith 17 Barney, Ellie 16

Cox, Karissa 16 Lambert, Mara 15

35.2036.03

DDIXIE--- x2:46.22

Gee, Emma Cruz, Allison

Atkinson, Cicely Ames, Allison

50.18 34.92 43.2337.89

BHURR--- DQ

False start

Breiter, Dahlia 17 Stewart, Maren 16

Heaton, Safia 14 Reese, Danica 16

31.62 32.00 29.7230.56

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADHHS1 1:30.59

Iverson, Hyatt 16 Bethers, Kade 15

Haws, Alex 18 Anderson, Ashton 18

22.19 23.83 21.3923.18

ASCHS2 1:33.92

Barnett, Max 15 Robinson, Jaden 18

Christensen, Parker 15 Gibbs, Grant 16

23.89 23.80 22.2324.00

ADIXIE3 1:35.08

Mayoros, Lane 18 Hart, Dusty

Eardley, Jeff 18 Allen, Kage 18

25.53 23.99 22.0823.48

AHURR4 1:40.78

Kochel, Ethan 17 Wright, Tucker 17

Grygla, James 17 Heaton, Jaren 16

22.91 24.86 26.0027.01

ACVHS5 1:43.73

Edwards, William M 16 Carter, Dell D 15

Shakespear, Emmett W 18 Finnegan, Royal D 17

25.60 26.75 25.6525.73

ACCHS6 1:45.36

Murray, Tylan Murray, Dagan

Dodds, Tanner Stathis, Jacob

26.41 26.86 26.0826.01

ACRIM7 1:45.43

Baker, Derek Wall, Alex

Taylor, Brock Nixon, Nathan

25.71 25.62 27.3926.71

APVHS8 1:50.08

Beckstrand, Benjamin Chavez, Harper

Griffith, Aiden 18 Reed, Cody 16

27.14 29.01 25.9228.01

BSCHS--- x1:40.09

Hopkins, Cade Wombach, Chandler 14

Christensen, Kai 14 Linton, Zachary

25.49 24.40 26.1824.02

BCCHS--- x1:48.02

Raban, Spencer Taylor, David

Twitchell, Eli Smith, James

27.42 26.93 27.0326.64

BHURR--- x1:48.92

Carter, Ammon 15 Wright, Trent 17

Robinson, Casey 14 Jepsen, Ethan 15

27.51 27.64 26.4527.32

BDIXIE--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Kurtz, Aiden Larsen, Thomas

Porter, Sam 17 Stant, David

28.41 29.98 29.9825.95

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS 16Romprey, Caitlin1 57.84

28.01 29.83

SCHS 15Callaway, Cambria2 1:00.30

28.97 31.33

CRIMMessinger, Kensley3 1:01.58

29.89 31.69

CVHS 16Anderson, Jesi4 1:02.91

30.73 32.18

SCHS 17Leon-Moreno, Silvia5 1:05.42

31.53 33.89

DHHS 16Weiland, Kara6 1:06.21

32.64 33.57

CCHS 14Simper, Aspen7 1:07.49

31.97 35.52

PVHS 16Cabana, Shelby8 1:10.11

34.81 35.30

HURR 16Wixom, Emily9 1:10.40

34.76 35.64

DIXIEWilson, Greta10 1:10.49

34.29 36.20

CCHS 15Edwards, Hannah11 1:12.20

35.56 36.64

DHHS 16Bradley, Abi12 1:12.78

34.87 37.91

CRIMEvans, Elise13 1:17.11

37.11 40.00

CRIMEvans, Cassie14 1:17.20

37.34 39.86

DIXIE 17Ruesch, Hanna15 1:18.62

37.73 40.89

DIXIEThomas, Macie16 1:19.89

38.57 41.32

HURR 15Ruesch, Bella17 1:21.24

39.78 41.46

DIXIEMclaws, Aubree18 1:26.76

42.01 44.75

SCHS 17Hatch, Taylor19 1:27.47

41.95 45.52

HURR 14Jensen, Trinity20 1:29.22

42.91 46.31

CVHS 15Dalton, Kaylee L21 1:31.52

43.07 48.45

CVHS 15Doyon, Miriam J22 1:33.45

42.51 50.94

CCHS 14Buchanan-Stark, Kaylee23 1:35.26

44.90 50.36

CRIMThompson, Gabriella24 1:42.87

45.90 56.97

DIXIEAtkinson, Cicely25 x1:43.75

47.89 55.86

CCHS 15Prettyman, Abigail26 2:07.74

59.78 1:07.96
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#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DHHS 17Plumb, Payton1 51.16

25.05 26.11

SCHS 16Gibbs, Grant2 55.67

27.40 28.27

SCHS 14Green, Daxton3 55.94

26.89 29.05

DHHS 17Erickson, Carter4 59.84

28.95 30.89

CRIMBaker, Derek5 1:03.10

30.71 32.39

DHHS 14Ashton, Luke6 1:03.17

30.79 32.38

CVHS 17Bittmenn, Zach T7 1:04.66

31.90 32.76

DIXIELamb, Paris8 1:07.68

33.04 34.64

CCHSSimmerman, Caleb9 1:09.27

33.44 35.83

PVHS 18Griffith, Aiden10 1:09.36

32.97 36.39

CVHS 18Winn, Jared C11 1:11.62

DHHS 17Corwell, Matt12 1:15.13

36.85 38.28

CCHSBates, James13 1:16.20

CCHSSmith, Carter14 1:18.12

37.92 40.20

CCHSRaban, Spencer15 1:18.18

37.22 40.96

DIXIEStant, David16 1:22.72

40.24 42.48

CCHSCallister, Kyler17 x1:24.02

39.90 44.12

DHHS 16Ashton, Seth18 x1:24.17

39.48 44.69

CVHS 17Meyers, Coulson R--- DQ

Did not finish on back

44.70 45.35

DHHS 14Eggers, Troy--- DQ

False start

30.89 33.36

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMMessinger, Kyleigh1 1:11.05

33.60 37.45

CVHS 16Reynolds, Kiley D2 1:13.53

34.99 38.54

SCHS 14Phillips, Hailee3 1:13.97

34.61 39.36

DIXIE 17Tobler, Kelli4 1:14.66

34.86 39.80

HURR 15Kochel, Savannah5 1:15.35

36.48 38.87

DHHS 15Andelin, Lucy6 1:15.93

36.27 39.66

CCHS 17Westwood, Felicity7 1:17.03

35.72 41.31

PVHS 16Bingham, Taitem8 1:17.75

37.34 40.41

SCHSDunn, Liz9 1:18.20

37.92 40.28

CCHS 18Miner, Savannah10 1:22.10

38.74 43.36

CCHS 17Sagers, Emma11 1:24.06

39.35 44.71

CCHS 16Callister, Kambria12 1:24.17

39.48 44.69

HURR 14Heaton, Safia13 1:26.37

39.27 47.10

CRIMPrince, Emma14 1:27.16

41.08 46.08

DIXIEOsness, Cassie15 1:27.72

40.94 46.78

CVHS 14Quintanilla, KayLee J16 1:31.09

43.41 47.68

SCHS 14Chandler, McKenna17 1:31.71

42.63 49.08

DIXIE 17Simpson, Ellie18 1:32.47

43.00 49.47

CCHS 15Judd, Lauren19 x1:35.06

45.38 49.68

PVHS 14Rae, Jenna20 1:35.26

45.95 49.31

CCHS 15Greene, Miah21 x1:35.35

44.39 50.96

DIXIEHarris, Payton22 1:35.48

45.25 50.23

PVHS 15Bush, Emily23 1:35.94

46.86 49.08

SCHS 17Adolpho, Mia24 1:36.83

45.73 51.10

CRIMPineda, Hazel25 1:38.19

47.69 50.50

DIXIEMilligan, Keara26 x1:39.41

45.93 53.48

CRIMBergman, Madison27 1:39.80

45.14 54.66

CVHS 16Swope, Claire D28 1:45.88

51.55 54.33

CCHS 16Campbell, Ellie29 x1:48.24

HURR 15Johnson, Kaylie--- DQ

False start

51.53 1:03.09

CVHS 17Anderson, Makayla N--- DQ

False start

46.82 58.74

SCHSHopkins, Raegan--- DQ

False start

33.19 38.39

PVHS 14Edwards, Lindsay--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

46.91 52.30

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCHSDotson, Reuben1 59.32

28.18 31.14

DHHS 16Iverson, Hyatt2 59.58

28.01 31.57

CVHS 16Cannon, Max R3 1:01.62

29.68 31.94

SCHS 14Wombach, Chandler4 1:04.27

30.38 33.89

CVHS 17Christiansen, Austin C5 1:08.90

31.73 37.17

CRIMTaylor, Brock6 1:08.95

32.68 36.27

CRIMShamblen, Hunter7 1:09.53

32.63 36.90

DIXIEMurset, Nathan8 1:10.03

32.30 37.73

HURR 16Heaton, Jaren9 1:11.82

34.33 37.49

CCHSMurray, Dagan10 1:11.99

34.36 37.63

CRIMNixon, Nathan11 1:17.26

35.37 41.89

CVHS 16Robinson, Jace C12 1:17.71

36.69 41.02

CCHSCook, Emery13 1:20.00

37.49 42.51

DIXIE 16Kerr, Hayden14 1:20.88

37.89 42.99

DIXIE 17Porter, Sam15 1:21.17

38.27 42.90

HURR 15Jepsen, Ethan16 1:22.02

38.05 43.97

CCHSLunt, Kyle17 1:23.35

38.92 44.43

PVHS 16Reed, Cody18 1:24.22

38.23 45.99

CVHS 14Poulos, Karter S19 1:26.26

40.75 45.51

HURR 15Carter, Ammon20 1:27.03

39.99 47.04

HURR 17Wright, Trent21 1:27.93

40.77 47.16

DHHS 15Bowles, Alex22 1:32.45

42.88 49.57

DHHS 14Escobar, Josh23 1:33.19

43.32 49.87

HURR 17Marvin, Ayden24 x1:35.99

43.72 52.27

SCHSCrawford, Aiden--- X1:27.75

39.73 48.02

SCHSFife, Joseph--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

39.02 52.60
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(#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

HURR 14Larson, Gabriel--- DQ

False start

51.27 1:01.99

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCHS1 3:43.08

Snelders, Gretchen Hopkins, Raegan

Callaway, Cambria 15 Barber, Kylie 14

26.86 55.63 58.8627.40

26.16 55.34 25.62 53.25

ADHHS2 3:43.57

Brown, Emma 15 Weiland, Kara 16

Hansen, Kela 17 Romprey, Caitlin 16

27.23 56.08 58.4927.79

26.70 55.53 24.99 53.47

ACCHS3 4:02.81

Stratton, Abigail 15 Simper, Aspen 14

Westwood, Felicity 17 Simkins, Alexis 17

28.33 1:00.21 1:02.3028.89

29.09 1:02.47 27.11 57.83

ACVHS4 4:03.15

Reynolds, Kiley D 16 Florence, Maia 18

Davenport, Jessica R 16 Anderson, Jesi 16

31.33 1:05.78 1:03.6629.34

27.81 58.15 26.11 55.56

AHURR5 4:11.05

Mendenhall, Courtney 16 South, Kylie 17

Wixom, Emily 16 Kochel, Savannah 15

30.50 1:02.76 1:01.6829.60

30.55 1:03.56 30.80 1:03.05

APVHS6 4:12.00

Cabana, Shelby 16 Jones, Abby 15

Clements, Gracie 16 Bingham, Taitem 16

30.73 1:02.59 1:03.9630.02

30.87 1:06.29 28.03 59.16

ACRIM7 4:12.21

Gibb, Rachel Plumb, Brinly

Rogers, Betty Henry, Madison

30.06 1:03.73 1:02.6929.80

29.81 1:03.92 28.75 1:01.87

ADIXIE8 4:55.82

Ruesch, Hanna 17 Ziegler, Sharlee

Squire, Drew Conklin, Jada

31.77 1:07.04 1:13.9334.91

36.79 1:19.21 35.59 1:15.64

BCCHS--- x4:26.13

Moses, Nicole 16 Corry, Kamree 16

Richards, Indiana 14 Wankier, Hannah 18

32.32 1:06.71 1:11.0433.95

30.74 1:04.83 29.29 1:03.55

BSCHS--- x4:45.00

Gibb, Tilly Desmond, Savannah 16

Chandler, McKenna 14 Phillips, Hailee 14

31.40 1:07.55 1:16.7636.40

35.87 1:17.16 30.27 1:03.53

BDIXIE--- x5:43.41

Milligan, Keara Prestwich, Ellie

Suwyn, Kwinci Simpson, Ellie 17

38.72 1:22.58 1:27.1440.87

39.98 1:26.77 37.78 1:26.92

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADHHS1 3:16.85

Plumb, Payton 17 Schimbeck, Dallas 15

Haws, Alex 18 Anderson, Ashton 18

22.56 46.86 52.5024.62

24.30 50.75 22.36 46.74

ASCHS2 3:22.03

Barnett, Max 15 Foggin, Tyler 16

Green, Daxton 14 Gibbs, Grant 16

23.72 50.06 52.1024.70

24.45 51.50 23.42 48.37

ACCHS3 3:28.53

Douglas, Zachary Lewis, Jeffrey

Dotson, Reuben Dotson, Tobler

25.24 52.27 55.4725.98

24.31 50.51 23.21 50.28

ACVHS4 3:37.68

Christiansen, Austin C 17 Bailey, Ryen D 16

Bittmenn, Zach T 17 Cannon, Max R 16

27.05 57.53 56.2425.88

25.40 53.20 24.40 50.71

AHURR5 3:40.88

Wright, Tucker 17 Heaton, Jaren 16

Grygla, James 17 Kochel, Ethan 17

27.25 56.71 54.8926.20

28.06 59.24 23.39 50.04

ACRIM6 3:43.44

Haws, Ben Challis, Fox

Blomquist, Tate Shamblen, Hunter

26.11 53.51 56.8026.33

27.60 57.14 26.82 55.99

ADIXIE7 3:52.39

Murset, Nathan Kerr, Hayden 16

Lamb, Paris Pantelakis, Skyler R 16

27.20 57.73 59.9827.98

27.57 58.20 26.07 56.48

APVHS8 4:09.97

Beckstrand, Benjamin Griffith, Aiden 18

Chavez, Harper Reed, Cody 16

26.85 58.34 1:02.4429.02

31.53 1:06.00 29.52 1:03.19

BHURR--- x4:18.39

Robinson, Casey 14 Marvin, Ayden 17

Carter, Ammon 15 Jepsen, Ethan 15

30.08 1:03.23 1:12.4533.08

28.77 1:01.03 28.89 1:01.68

BDIXIE--- x4:23.90

Wilson, Ethan Kurtz, Aiden

Larsen, Thomas Stant, David

30.25 1:02.89 1:04.3429.64

32.52 1:07.77 31.42 1:08.90

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22

1. Desert Hills High School 746.5

2. Snow Canyon High School 717

3. Cedar City High School 542.5

4. Crimson Cliffs High School 479

5. Canyon View High School Swim T 408

6. Dixie High School 374

7. Hurricane High School 305

8. Pine View High School 227

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Snow Canyon High School 362

2. Desert Hills High School 338.5

3. Cedar City High School 292

4. Crimson Cliffs High School 285

5. Canyon View High School Swim T 202.5

6. Hurricane High School 171

7. Dixie High School 137

8. Pine View High School 135

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Desert Hills High School 408

2. Snow Canyon High School 355

3. Cedar City High School 250.5

4. Dixie High School 237

5. Canyon View High School Swim T 205.5

6. Crimson Cliffs High School 194

7. Hurricane High School 134

8. Pine View High School 92


